
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$16.00 1 $16.00 186.00 7842.0 $16.00 186.0 7656.0

$13.50 1 $13.50 280.00 7842.0 $13.50 466.0 7376.0

$12.60 1 $12.60 362.00 7842.0 $12.60 828.0 7014.0

$11.50 1 $11.50 455.00 7842.0 $11.50 1283.0 6559.0

$11.11 1 $11.11 130.00 7842.0 $11.11 1413.0 6429.0

$11.10 1 $11.10 393.00 7842.0 $11.10 1806.0 6036.0

1 $11.00 700.00 4 $11.00 1411.00 7842.0 $11.00 3217.0 4625.0

$10.75 1 $10.75 500.00 7142.0 $10.75 3717.0 3425.0

$10.50 2 $10.50 2350.00 7142.0 $10.50 6067.0 1075.0

$10.11 1 $10.11 807.00 7142.0 $10.11 6874.0 268.0

$10.01 1 $10.01 520.00 7142.0 $10.01 7394.0 -252.0

4 $10.00 1053.00 1 $10.00 450.00 7142.0 $10.00 7844.0 -702.0

$9.75 1 $9.75 615.00 6089.0 $9.75 8459.0 -2370.0

1 $9.50 497.00 $9.50 6089.0 $9.50 8459.0 -2370.0

$9.03 1 $9.03 400.00 5592.0 $9.03 8859.0 -3267.0

7 $9.00 2177.00 1 $9.00 270.00 5592.0 $9.00 9129.0 -3537.0

1 $8.75 478.00 $8.75 3415.0 $8.75 9129.0 -5714.0

1 $8.50 250.00 $8.50 2937.0 $8.50 9129.0 -6192.0

1 $8.25 465.00 $8.25 2687.0 $8.25 9129.0 -6442.0

$8.05 1 $8.05 400.00 2222.0 $8.05 9529.0 -7307.0

$8.03 1 $8.03 400.00 2222.0 $8.03 9929.0 -7707.0

2 $8.00 704.00 1 $8.00 572.00 2222.0 $8.00 10501.0 -8279.0

1 $7.75 555.0 $7.75 1518.0 $7.75 10501.0 -8983.0

$7.50 1 $7.50 600.0 963.0 $7.50 11101.0 -10138.0

$7.03 1 $7.03 600.0 963.0 $7.03 11701.0 -10738.0

1 $7.00 400.0 $7.00 963.0 $7.00 11701.0 -10738.0

2 $6.00 563.0 1 $6.00 1593.0 563.0 $6.00 13294.0 -12731.0

$5.05 1 $5.05 600.0 0.0 $5.05 13894.0 -13894.0

$5.00 1 $5.00 2000.0 0.0 $5.00 15894.0 -15894.0

22 7842.0 27  15894.0
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